:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8391805

Feb 10, 2024 - 00:41 (UTC)

In epoch 262,243 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1201060 + 32.000000000 ETH®
79,944.64 USD

2 1201061 + 32.000000000 ETH®
79,944.64 USD

3 1201062 + 32.000000000 ETH®
79,944.64 USD

4 1201063 + 32.000000000 ETH®
79,944.64 USD

S 1201064 + 32.000000000 ETH®
79,944.64 USD

6 1201065 + 32.000000000 ETH®
79,944.64 USD

7 1201066 + 32.000000000 ETH®

79,944.64 USD

1/4


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8391805
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/262243
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1201060
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1201061
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1201062
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1201063
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1201064
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1201065
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1201066
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Validator Id

1201067

1201068

1201069

1201070

1201071

1201072

1201073

1201074

1201075

Validator Id

255382

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
79,944.64 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
79,944.64 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
79,944.64 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
79,944.64 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
79,944.64 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
79,944.64 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
79,944.64 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
79,944.64 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
79,944.64 USD

Amount

- 0.017949450 ETH&
44.84 USD

- 0.017957130 ETH&
44.86 USD

- 0.017946587 ETH&
44.83 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1201067
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1201068
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1201069
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1201070
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1201071
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1201072
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1201073
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1201074
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1201075
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/255382
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/255383
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/255384
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Validator Id

255389

255395

Amount

0.017934898
44.80 USD

0.017982280
44.92 USD

0.017942009
44.82 USD

0.060689342
151.61 USD

0.017956306
44.85 USD

0.017951386
44.84 USD

0.017988490
44.94 USD

0.060913527
152.17 USD

0.017947027
44.83 USD

0.017960763
44.87 USD

0.017952132
44.84 USD

0.017958604
44.86 USD

0.060731260
151.72 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/255385
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/255386
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/255387
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/255388
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/255389
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/255390
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/255391
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/255392
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/255393
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/255394
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/255395
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/255396
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/255397

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 157035 + 0.044080316 ETH®
110.12 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/157035

